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Circular 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/63721 Date: September 03, 2024 

Circular Ref. No.: 1628/2024  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Aeron Composite Limited (SME IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to 

dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) EMERGE SME 

Platform with effect from September 04, 2024 and the designated security codes thereof 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities 

above shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its 

designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in 

Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be available for trading in 

continuous market as per Exchange Circular No. NSE/CMTR/37202 dated March 14, 

2018. 

 

This circular shall be effective from September 04, 2024. 

 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

Annexure 

 

Symbol AERON 

Name of the Company Aeron Composite Limited 

Series ST(Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment 

(TFTS)– Settlement Type ‘W’) 

ISIN INE0WL801011 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 125/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 17020000 

Distinctive number range 1 to 17020000 

Market lot & Market Maker 

Minimum Quantity 

1000 Equity Shares 

Type of market Continuous Market 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

The equity shares of Aeron Composite Limited (Symbol: AERON) shall be available for trading 

in Series 'ST' (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS) – Settlement Type ‘W’) and 

subsequently be shifted to Series 'SM' (Normal Rolling Segment – Settlement Type ‘'N”) as per 

SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Aeron Composite Limited  

Saket Ind. Estate, Plot No. 30/31, Sarkhej Bavla Highway,  

Village Moraiya, Changodar, Ahmedabad -382213,  

Gujarat, India  

Website: www.aeroncomposite.com 

Email Id: cs@aeroncomposite.com 

Tel: +919909988266 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:   

  Mr. Vijay Mahendrabhai Dakshini 

  Website: www.aeroncomposite.com 

Email Id: cs@aeroncomposite.com 

  Tel: +919909988266 

 

Address of Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company: 

Maashitla Securities Private Limited 

451, Krishna Apra Business Square, Netaji Subhash Place,  

Pitampura, New Delhi, 110034 India 

Tel:  +911145121795; 

Email: ipo@maashitla.com 

Website: www.maashitla.com 

Contact Person: Mr. Mukul Agrawal. 
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Market Maker: 

Hem Finlease Private Limited  

203, Jaipur Tower, M I Road, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302001, India 

Tel: +911414051000; 

Email: ib@hemsecurities.com 

Website: www.hemsecurities.com 

Contact Person: Mr. Ashok Soni 
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Annexure I 
 

Aeron Composite Limited 
 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

480000 1 480000 15-Sep-2027 

455000 480001 935000 15-Sep-2027 

1395336 935001 2330336 15-Sep-2027 

532000 2330337 2862336 15-Sep-2027 

557664 2862337 3420000 15-Sep-2027 

2874336 3420001 6294336 15-Sep-2025 

505000 6294337 6799336 15-Sep-2025 

465000 6799337 7264336 15-Sep-2025 

140000 7264337 7404336 15-Sep-2025 

185000 7404337 7589336 15-Sep-2025 

100000 7589337 7689336 15-Sep-2025 

665672 7689337 8355008 15-Sep-2025 

300000 8355009 8655008 15-Sep-2025 

310000 8655009 8965008 15-Sep-2025 

300000 8965009 9265008 15-Sep-2025 

549000 9265009 9814008 15-Sep-2025 

765000 9814009 10579008 15-Sep-2025 

215000 10579009 10794008 15-Sep-2025 

1395328 10794009 12189336 15-Sep-2025 

50000 12189337 12239336 15-Sep-2025 

242664 12239337 12482000 15-Sep-2025 

50000 12482001 12532000 15-Sep-2025 

120000 12532001 12652000 02-Oct-2024 

120000 12652001 12772000 01-Dec-2024 

120000 12772001 12892000 02-Oct-2024 

120000 12892001 13012000 01-Dec-2024 

87000 13012001 13099000 02-Oct-2024 

87000 13099001 13186000 01-Dec-2024 

40000 13186001 13226000 02-Oct-2024 

40000 13226001 13266000 01-Dec-2024 

40000 13266001 13306000 02-Oct-2024 

40000 13306001 13346000 01-Dec-2024 

40000 13346001 13386000 02-Oct-2024 

40000 13386001 13426000 01-Dec-2024 

40000 13426001 13466000 02-Oct-2024 

40000 13466001 13506000 01-Dec-2024 

40000 13506001 13546000 02-Oct-2024 

40000 13546001 13586000 01-Dec-2024 

40000 13586001 13626000 02-Oct-2024 

40000 13626001 13666000 01-Dec-2024 

40000 13666001 13706000 02-Oct-2024 

40000 13706001 13746000 01-Dec-2024 

3274000 13746001 17020000 Free 

17020000 Total 

 


